
18/7 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 4, 1999, CONTINUED 

001193 
001292 
001366 
001366 
001366 
001585 
001662 
001681 
001681 
001681 
001986 
002397 
002622 
002898 
002929 
003010 
003066 
003066 
003089 
003184 
003364 
003368 
003459 
003572 
003572 
003574 
003576 
003594 
003704 
003706 
003710 
003712 
003712 
003906 
003906 
004014 
004045 
004051 
004051 
004052 
004053 
004355 
004358 
004437 
004444 
004465 
004466 
004466 
004485 
004486 
004507 
004508 
004527 
004528 
004530 
004558 
004561 
004629 
004663 
004685 
004690 
004691 
004694 
004695 
004696 
004697 
909797 
915280 
916293 
916628 
919717 
919717 

US POSTMASTER 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
DISNEY EDUCATIONAL | 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
VAUGHN, CLAYTON 
ON CALL MEDICAL STAFFING 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
SMARTPRACTICE 
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 

- ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
TULSA ANSWERING & 
COLE-PARMER 
PRACTICON INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING 
DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING 
PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
GATEWAY COMPANIES INC 
GATEWAY COMPANIES INC 
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION CORP 
DENOVO 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
‘TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
NPRA AQUATIC OFFICE 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
WRIGHT, LEE V 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
US POSTMASTER 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
CONTINUING EDUCATION 

_ CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
CCH INCORPORATED 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SERVICE 
SERVICE - 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
ERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

1,405.88 
6,358.26 

36.90 
105.00 
111.00 
104.00 
89.57 
56.50 
16.95 
5.65 

525.00 
478.50 
85.00 

700.00 
19.06 

5,280.00 
150.00 
100.00 
304.30 
56.00 
59,52 

450.00 
22,253.72 

239.68 
14.98 

1,106.60 
6,468.00 
326.35 
233.95 
145.05 
164.95 
324.64 
169.94 
89.31 
89.31 

5,243.00 
342.72 

4,380.00 
1,588.00 

10,615.09 
637.85 
249.00 
249.00 
82.90 
13.79 
46.17 
57.90 

186.24 
114.75 
19.45 

362.00 
362.00 
71,83 

404.30 
1,104.00 

21.70 
49.79 

264.00 
9.35 

150.00 
540.00 
226.30 
145.79 
62,83 
51.81 

11,274.62 
540.00 

1,243.14 
11,833.00 
16,414.72 
1,568.91 
165.24 


