MONDAY.	OCTOBER 4, 1999, CONTINUED		
,			
001193	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,405.88
001292 001366	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	6,358.26
001366	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	36.90 105.00
001366	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	111.00
001585	DISNEY EDUCATIONAL	SUPPLIES	104.00
001662 001681	CORPORATE EXPRESS BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	89.57 56.50
001681	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	16.95
001681	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	5.65
001986 002397	VAUGHN, CLAYTON ON CALL MEDICAL STAFFING	SERVICES SERVICES	525.00
002597	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	478.50 85.00
002898	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS	700.00
002929	SMARTPRACTICE	SUPPLIES	19.06
003010 003066	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER MITCO INC	SERVICES SERVICE	5,280.00 150.00
003066	MITCO INC	SERVICE	100.00
003089	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	304.30
003184 003364	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES SUPPLIES	56.00 59.52
003368	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SUPPLIES	450.00
003459	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES	22,253.72
003572	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	239.68
003572 003574	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	14.98 1,106.60
003574	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SUPPLIES	6,468.00
003594	TULSA ANSWERING &	SERVICES	326.35
003704	COLE-PARMER	SUPPLIES	233.95
003706 003710	PRACTICON INC FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES SERVICES	145.05 164.95
003710	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	EQUIPMENT	324.64
003712	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	169.94
003906	DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING	SERVICES	89.31
003906 004014	DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT	SERVICES SUPPLIES	89.31 5,243.00
004045	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	342.72
004051	GATEWAY COMPANIES INC	EQUIPMENT	4,380.00
004051 004052	GATEWAY COMPANIES INC	EQUIPMENT	1,588.00
004052	IDEXX DISTRIBUTION CORP DENOVO	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	10,615.09 637.85
004355	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL	249.00
004358	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL	249.00
004437 004444	SCOTT RICE CO INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SUPPLIES SERVICES	82.90 12.70
004465	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	13.79 46.17
004466	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	57.90
004466	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	186.24
004485 004486	NPRA AQUATIC OFFICE RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	114.75 19.45
004480	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	362.00
004508	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	362.00
004527 004528	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	71.83
004528	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE SERVICE	404.30 1,104.00
004558	WRIGHT, LEE V	MILEAGE	21.70
004561	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	49.79
004629 004663	U S POSTMASTER OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SUPPLIES SERVICES	264.00
004685	CONTINUING EDUCATION	TRAINING	9.35 150.00
004690	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	540.00
004691	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	226.30
004694 004695	FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES SERVICES	145.79 62.83
004696	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	62.83 51.81
004697	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES	11,274.62
909797	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	540.00
915280 916293	CCH INCORPORATED COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	ERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,243.14 11,833.00
916628	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	16,414.72
919717	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SERVICES	1,568.91
919717	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SERVICES	165.24
]		-	